Name:

Date:

Spanish

5

13

15

16

17

Across

2. Goodbye
4.7

7.7

9. Feminine
Friend

10. Office
11. 7

19

20

15. Ustedes; Ellos;

Ellas

16. You (familiar)
17. School
18. Good Afternoon

20. My name is..

Down
1. Black

3. Nosotros

5. See you soon
6.7

8. Nine

12. White

13. You (formal)
14. Four

19. Bye bye
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